
Name Mobile Email

1 Mr Bradley S. Suddaby 027 365 1223 bradsuddaby@hotmail.co.nz

2 Shaun  K. Funnell 020 4191 8744 shaun.funnell9@gmail.com

3 Jordan Smith 0278695292 smithjor1000@gmail.com

4 Mr Jacob  W. Brown 0223681638 jacob.b57@yahoo.com

5 Edward K. Corby 021-02693391 edwardcorby@gmail.com

6 Mr Andrew R. Toomey 0273434382 andy.toomey@naylorlove.co.nz 

7 Joe A. Baker 027-4652718 joebakerbuilding@gmail.com

8 Mr Jeremy  Botting 0275383292 jeremybotting@gmail.com

9 Chris G. Kensington 021-1110269 chriskensington@hotmail.com

10 Marty Wilde 027 4882230 kerynmarty@xtra.co.nz

11 Alex Morait 0224127332 moraitalex@gmail.com

12 Mr Yogi  Fuehrer 0274 890 026 mapletoncontracting@xtra.co.nz Reserve

13 Mr John L. Bosworth 021-1494000 john_bosworth130@hotmail.com

14 Alex McGregor 027 526 0866 alexgreggs7@gmail.com

15 Mr Shane N. Leonard 0212464665 duckslayer26@hotmail.com

16 Mr Chris J. Gable 02102739934 chrisgillmangable@gmail.com

17 Josh L. Marshall 02102366501 jlmarshall00@gmail.com

18 Rob Hewett 027-6632748 Hewettrobert@hotmail.com

19 Mr  Owen Clarke 0278877682 owenlclarke@gmail.com

20 Jack J. Maffey 0279752888 jackmaffey123@gmail.com

21 Dr John D. Enlow 0220767022 isquash@jde.nz

22 Cameron M. Parata 027 740 1803 Cam_parata@outlook.com

23 Randal Scott 027-3583713 rkenjm@gmail.com

24 Mr Josh M. Baxter 0226257400 tgcombo2@gmail.com

25 Glen C. Riley 027-4240224 glen.c.riley@gmail.com

Mixed D

26 Mr Darren  Bain 021453193 info@a1electrical.co.nz

27 Mr Tony Van Alphen 027 488 3012 tony.vanalphen@outlook.com

28 Mr Kyle Geary 021-919837 kyle@eagleconsumables.co.NZ

29 Mr Richard Watt 027 308 7085 wattie.rdw@gmail.com

30 Ashley Cumming 021-2396373 ash3cumming@gmail.com

31 James Buchanan 027 8140554 jamesbuchanan@outlook.co.nz

32 Mr Fraser W. Mundie 027 4245516 fmundie@gmail.com

33 Mr Aaron J. Pool 021-619719 admin@taierielectrical.co.nz

34 Calan McDermott 0223036287 calan.g.mcdermott@gmail.com

35 Hamish K. Murdoch 0276846390 hamishm60@gmail.com

36 Mr Chris Watts 0272835101 cwattsnz@gmail.com

37 Matt Bowles 021999533 qualityinteriors1@xtra.co.nz

38 Mr Shane B. Edwards 0277228039 s.b.edwards243@gmail.com

39 Steve M. Turnbull 03 488 0595 hatbull55@hotmail.com

40 Mr Jerome Wigger +64225433083 jeromelwigger@gmail.com

41 Mr Benjamin Hutchison 02041647636 benjaminj.hutchison@outlook.com

42 Mr Mark  Harkess 0212036089 markharkess1@gmail.com

43 Jonatah Benatti 0211051684 benattijs@gmail.com

44 Justyn Allen 022 1837154 justyn.allen@yahoo.co.nz

45 Miss Hayley Flett 0278582220 hayleyfrances14@gmail.com Reserve

46 Mike Mason 021 232 4088 paynes-pb@xtra.co.nz

47 Mr Don J. Denniston 021-1508419 dondenniston@windowslive.com

48 Riley Bridgman 022 642 2013 rileybridgman2345@gmail.com

49 Mr Stefan Thorburn 0274404457 Stefan@cegeorge.co.nz

50 Larsen Reiher 0225396437 larsenreiher@gmail.com



51 Mr Nigel J. O'Leary 0274302535 nigel.oleary@davidreidhomes.co.nz

52 Melanie Button 022 580 7428 melaniebutton@columbacollege.school.nz

53 Blair J. Ross 027 810 8825 blair.ross@hotmail.com

54 Mr Paul Fielding 021-607301 pef@lphs.school.nz

55 Rory O'Brien 021 2509014 obrien.rory@gmail.com

56 Thomas Schweitzer 021 278 0083 Thomas.schweitzer83@gmail.com

57 Mr Liam D. Richards 0272328677 liamr14@me.com

58 Mr Jason B. Wereta 0272960755 jasonwereta.jw@gmail.com Reserve

59 Mr Robert E. Mulder 0276417744 remulder@hotmail.com

60 Paul McIntosh 027 299 9518 Paoromack1@gmail.com

61 Cameron May 027 3201280 cambelt@hotmail.co.nz

62 Sam  Bailey 0226155977 yeliabmas@gmail.com

63 Miss Alana Graham 027 448 2450 alanaher@hotmail.com

64 Finley Rowe 0274441850 finleyjmrowe@gmail.com

65 Richard Davison 027 203 1690 regdricos@hotmail.com

66 Mr Bryan R. Thompson 0210540156 affrobry@gmail.com

67 Philip J. Dawson 0212947234 pjdarch3@gmail.com Reserve

68 Ryan Edwards 0212747926 ryanzred@gmail.com

69 Mr Andrew J. Bosworth 021-2952013 andboz1@outlook.com

70 John Campbell 027-3908380 jrcampbell@windowslive.com

71 Jakob W. Brenssell 0278059096 hairapart@yahoo.com

72 Liam Brady 0274900209 Julsmoonie@xtra.co.nz

73 Mr Andrew W. Begg 027 434 6700 andrew@tankhill.nz

74 Euan J. Kirkland 0223548283 euan@breinchild.com

75 Logan Bosworth 021 2952013 loganbozy@gmail.com

76 Mr David Gibson 02102098889 dave.gibson001@gmail.com

77 John Dawson 0212249920 john.dawson@calderstewart.co.nz

78 Travis Shaw 0273717224 travis87@windowslive.com

79 Mr Simon Scott 027 319 1691 siscott417@gmail.com

80 Edward Hailes 021318589 edhailes@gmail.com

81 Mr David Lai 021 060 2589 kemistaway@hotmail.com

82 Gus Cope 0220794895 guscope21@gmail.com

83 Nathan Laws 027-8647934 nathan.laws@rossdowling.co.nz

84 Mr George Thomas 0278445069 georgethomas.12150@gmail.com

85 Matiu Workman 021 288 7447 matiuworkman@gmail.com

86 Hamish Salvesen 0272754387 Hamishsalvesen@hotmail.com

87 Kyle O. Balderston 0211667134 beetman@xtra.co.nz

88 Mr Michael D. Hanrahan 021 040 4493 michael.hanrahan27@gmail.com

89 Luke Lovegrove 0212795526 luke.lovegrove@otago.ac.nz

90 Zane J. O'Leary 0226754184 zaneoleary94@gmail.com

91 Hayden Croft 021-760395 Hayden.Croft@op.ac.nz

92 Mr Christopher J. Bosworth 0292355393 chrisboz@xtra.co.nz

93 Willem Steenekamp 020 4174 7134 wjsteene@gmail.com

94 Miss Laura J. Bradley 0223076566 laura.bradley001@gmail.com

95 Mr Matthew C. Slemint 02040066437 slem.mcs@gmail.com

96 Amy 🎯 Coleman 027 7264149 amy0coleman@gmail.com

97 Lucas Kirkland 0223548283 lucaskir007@gmail.com

98 Kelly A. Lindsay 022-1294827 kellylindsay@mac.com

99 Sam J. Pool 021619719 aaron_pool@hotmail.com

100 Greg Taane 027 227 5215 gregtaane@windowslive.com

101 Ms Kay M. Baldock 021 1292144 kaybaldock4@outlook.com

102 Miss Anita Vickers 021 023 59 454 anitav@xtra.co.nz

mailto:gregtaane@windowslive.com


103 Chris Jones 0276072118 lifeisoutthere@yahoo.co.uk

104 Mrs Jessica Melrose 0211198471 jessmelrose82@gmail.com

105 Miss Anita Vickers 021 023 59 454 anitav@xtra.co.nz

106 Sarah Gray 0278443116 sagray@hotmail.co.nz

107 Ms Donnella Aitken-Ferguson 0212798562 donnella.aitken-ferguson@otago.ac.nz

108 Blake Taane 027 227 8583 taanewha@gmail.com

109 Courtney V. Brierly 021 0252 4282 courtneybrierly0209@hotmail.co.nz

110 Kerri Bridgman 021 716677 kerri.bridgman@rothbury.co.nz

111 Mr Kent Hitchens 021670301 kenthitch@gmail.com

112 Miss Kate A. Wylie 020 4052 9862 katewylie2@icloud.com

113 Robbie Blackford 027 587 2889 robbieablackford@gmail.com

114 Ms Rebecca E. Young 021 207 5070 redthing99@yahoo.com

115 Reece Buckley-Beman 0272335852 beman@hotmail.co.nz

116 Mr Marc A. Keen 021 241 8537 marc.keen@naylorlove.co.nz

117 Phil Bailey 021873111 bailspj@outlook.com

118 Mrs Rhonda E. More 0274879301 rhonda-more@hotmail.com

119 Ms Kimba Monkhouse 0212617956 Kimbamonkhouse@gmail.com

120 Kimberley Helm 027 3888202 kimberleybain117@hotmail.com

121 Jemma Kearney 02108478442 jemmamorland@gmail.com

122 Hayley McKee 0211591877 hayleymckee3@gmail.com

123 Jen Cushen 0273205594 j_cushen@hotmail.com

124 Mr Timothy Woods 021876545 tim.otagosalttraders@gmail.com

125 Mackenzie Thompson 0275959145 alicia.thompson87@gmail.com

126 Bernadette Hay 027 4793251 bjhay@timepieces.co.nz

127 Ms Joanna Y. Gilroy 027 350 0589 joanna.gilroy@gmail.com

128 Hayley Wearne 0278492103 h.wearne27@gmail.com

129 Carolyn Robins 027 543 4711 carolynrobins@hotmail.co.nz

130 Allie Macewan 021 260 9973 alliemacewan@gmail.com

131 Jeremy Knox 022 175 1340 jeremycharlesknox@gmail.com

132 Gerard Shea 027 442 5379 gshea@pggwrightson.co.nz

133 Ethan Kerr 027 448 0891 ethankerr007@gmail.com

134 Mamta Prasad 022 169 5846 mamtaprasad1999@gmail.com

135 Tessa  Burgess 0223511650 tessaburgess@hotmail.co.nz

136 Oscar Sharpe 021 174 4589 nigelandkate@outlook.co.nz

137 Anna Terry 0274624682 aloliver1@live.com

138 Jillian North 0273444068 jillian.north@gmail.com

139 Georgia Ayson 0276679650 georgiaayson04@gmail.com

140 Henry Kirkland 0223548283 euan@breinchild.com

141 Julie M. Lanigan 022 016 6352 julie.lanigan@mclarens.co.nz

142 Rebecca Sidaway 0276072078 becksid@hotmail.com

143 Vanessa Guyton 021 038 9633 vanmic203@icloud.com

144 Dale Blanc 027 241 6972 Dale.Blanc@otago.ac.nz
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